

ABSTRACT OF COST

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) setting up benchmark etc.					
TWB, P-23 = 0.950m					
@ 641396/Km = Rs 6093 = ∞					
(1/1) Cost of reference pillars etc					
TWB, P-23 = 0.950124					
@ 1589.67/Km = Rs 1491 = ∞					
(2/2) clearing & grubbing road land etc do-d-					
TWB, P-23 = 0.48149					
@ 102267.54/Km = Rs 49088 = ∞					
(3/7) Excavation for road work w/ approved machine do-d-					
TWB, P-23 = 4697.17 m ³					
@ 278.21/m ³ = Rs 1306805 = ∞					
(3/8) Cost of subgrade & cuttings					
TWB, P-24 = 152.55 m ³					
@ 199.69/m ³ = Rs 30462 = ∞					
(4/9) Cost of subgrade & earthwork shoulder do-d-					
TWB, P-24 = 601.43 m ³					
@ 203.30/m ³ = Rs 122271 = ∞					
(5/10) Cost of granular sub base etc					
TWB, P-24 = 604.20 m ³					
@ 2222.76/m ³ = Rs 1342992 = ∞					
(6/11) WBM or 3-mudg. layer concrete aggregate do-d-					
TWB, P-25 = 269.757 m ³					
@ 3010.93/m ³ = Rs 81219 = ∞					

Continuation 3671421-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
7/13 prime cut					
TWB, P-25 =					2651.25 m ²
@ 42.91/m ² = RS					113765.00
8/14 tack cut					
TWB, P-25 =					2651.25 m ²
@ 14.97/m ² = RS					38629.00
9/15 Mix seal surfacing etc					
TWB, P-25 =					2651.25 m ²
@ 193.54/m ² = RS					513117.00
10/17 CC pavement ded					
TWB, P-26 =					15148.5 m ³
@ 5537.37/m ³ = RS					839154.00
11/21 KM stone					
TWB, P-26 =					3 Nos
@ 2099.35/m ³ = RS					6298.00
12/22 RCC mix to Bunder Piling					
TWB, P-26 =					19 Nos
@ 490.38/m ³ = RS					9317.00
13/29 Cable ducts ded					
TWB, P-26 =					15.00 m
@ 1490.23/m = RS					22353.00
14/25 m/s fix masonry bund etc					
TWB, P-27 =					3 Nos
@ 10452.31/m ³ = RS					31357.00
					5245411

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
15/27 Round masonry on BT platform				
$TMB, P-27 = 140.00 m^2$				
$@ 1471.00/m^2 = Rs. 205940.00$				
16/28 Round masonry of c/c pile				
$TMB, P-27 = 50.00 m^2$				
$@ 1643.00/m^2 = Rs. 82150.00$				
17/33 E/w in excavation etc.				
$TMB, P-27 = 19.59 m^3$				
$@ 53864/m^3 = Rs. 10552.00$				
18/36 Prov. P.C.C. M15 in foundation				
$TMB, P-27 = 1.45 m^3$				
$@ 4616.94/m^3 = Rs. 6695.00$				
19/37 Brick masonry in foundation				
$TMB, P-28 = 8.41 m^3$				
$@ 5585.25/m^3 = Rs. 46972.00$				
20/41 Brick work in sub-8th etc				
$TMB, P-28 = 3.42 m^3$				
$@ 5837.17/m^3 = Rs. 19963.00$				
21/45 Brick work in parapet etc				
$TMB, P-28 = 1.58 m^3$				
$@ 5781.96/m^3 = Rs. 9135.00$				
22/46 Plaster with cement plaster etc				
$TMB, P-28 = 12.32 m^2$				
$@ 145.63/m^2 = Rs. 1794.00$				
23/59 Plaster RCC wall in basement				
$TMB, P-28 = 7.50 m$				
$@ 1359.24/m = Rs. 10194.00$				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/10) laying Boulders etc					
Turn, R 29 =		2.09 m			
@ 453 32/m ³ =		ns			947.200
(25/4) Pilling in foundation etc					
Turn, R 29 =		3.48 m			
@ 453 22/m ³ =		ns			1577.00
(26/69) plants of tree					
Turn, R 29 =		481408			
@ 800 10/4 =		ns.			38400.20
					= ns. 5679730.00
Actual GBT @ 2.00/ =					681868.00
Actual L.C @ 1.00/ =					56797.00
Actual S.F =					65990.00
					= ns. 64,84,085.00
Let's 19.24/818 =					(-) 245593.00
Amount =					= 52,38,492.00
direct paving pavers					
Turn, R 30 =					(-) 37,45,878.00
					= ns. 14,92,614.00
Amount					746002.00
24/02/23					CSB
AE					24/4/23
					25/4/2023
					AE